
PATROL CAMPOUT DUTY ROSTER 

 
Patrol Name: _____________________________________ Date: ________________ 
 

      

      FRIDAY 

SETUP     

 Patrol Box    

 Water Jugs    

 Boundary & gate    

 

      SATURDAY 

BREAKFAST     

 Cooking    

 KP    

 

LUNCH   

Cooking    

KP    

 

DINNER   

Cooking    

KP    

 

SUNDAY 

BREAKFAST     

 Cooking    

 KP    

 

PACKING     

 Patrol Box    

 Water Jugs    

 Boundary & gate    

 

        OTHER DUTIES: 

    DUTY TO BE DONE    

1    

2    

3    

4    

5    

6    

7    

 


